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i B IS E PR G ES

ST NER TRCEERI REEZRES

TEgs 210550527501 TR HWEEPRMERES - AFEEER

TR S 05275 R ZILHUIHEBERSE

#EH 106/12/01 ¥ H 106/12/31

ZHHH s b & HAEH R | e
106/12/04  14:00:15  FEARK 46,938.00 141,267.00 FrE&E It RT
106712707  15:57:07 FEAZK 119,973.00 261,240.00 EEER L
106/12/14 11:40:16 AR 8,960.00 270,200.00 EFEEEFILrh
106/12/18  01:02:59  EE#H 98,357.00 171,843.00 01648100119
106/12/19  13:44:42  FEAZK 29,800.00 201,643.00 FTEEEH LT
106/12/20  01:57:58  mEZKsK 2,573.00 199,070.00 M230110196
106/12/20  01:57:58 KK 11,492.00 187,578.00 B230032208
106/12/25  01:04:54  BEE 9,525.00 178,053.00 061222362852
106/12/28  11:45:24  EEAZK 14,065.00 192,118.00 BEEEFALH
106/12/29  11:20:04  FEAR 95,657.00 287,775.00 EEBE LT
106/12/29  11:20:05 FEAZK 2,700.00 290,475.00 EFEEE LT

|tk 6 55 5]

https://ebank.taipeifubon.com.tw/ibank/servlet/HttpDispatcher/TpGovAcctFee TxDtl/result 2018/1/2
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106/12/27
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106/12/27
106/12/27
106/12/28
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106/12/28
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A7 SRR
:55:14
I1:
15:
:40:16
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:49:37
:49:37
:50:12
£51:05
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15:56
57:07

21:51
93532

Page 1 of 1

i BB IR P2 5 B4 2 3

L[FERR
210550527511
05275
106/12/01

ik
BEASK
7
B AGK
BEARK
BE AR
BEARK
L5
253
EEARK
BEARK
BEARK
FEAGK
=22
73
L33
53
253
L33

27 hll
SR
R
ZH

&R F AR

179,207.00

3,779.00

980.00

374,902.00

779.00

4,213.00
498,927.00
62,214.00

359,460.00

4,213.00

374,180.00

4,213.00

1,085.00

4,913.00
497,603.00
50,787.00
499,755.00
60,199.00

ﬁ?lﬁﬂ

(A% 6= I
BERETREESES - #RE
BT RERE R a2
106/12/31

EEREiE s

536,768.00 BEEE L
540,547.00 HEEEEH
541,527.00 B F 4t
916,429.00 B chdbm
917,208.00 FEEF P ILH
921,421.00 HEBE St
422,494.00
360,280.00
719,740.00 BFEET LR
723,953.00 EEEE 4L
1,098,133.00 HEEREFILH
1,102,346.00 EEEEALH
1,103,431.00 HEEE P AL
1,108,344.00 EEEE T LA
610,741.00
559,954.00
60,199.00
0.00
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